ST
IM
UL
US
ANALOG OUTPUT /  ARBITRARY WAVEFORM GENERATOR
32 Channels•
(3) Modes of Operation: Analog Output, Arbitrary Waveform Generation, Streaming•
16-bit resolution•

1 year
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX1632e PXIe Analog Output / Arbitrary Waveform
Generator Card
GX1632e-M PXIe Analog Output / Arbitrary Waveform
Generator Card (Ruggedized and Conformally
Coated)
ACCESSORY
GT96002 Connector, D-Type 78-Pin Male with Crimp Pins
GT97102 3 ft Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
GT97103 1 ft Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
GT97104 1 foot Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on Both
Ends
GT96107 3 Feet Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on Both
Ends
GT96078 78-Pin Connector to Screw Terminal Interface
GX96106 6 ft. Harness, 78 Pin Male Connector on Both Ends
GX98302 3U ''Wireless'' Scout Adapter for
GX6138/GX6125/GX6377/GX6384/GX1648 (200-
Pin Connector)
GT96113 GX1632e Calibration Cable Assembly
GX1632e
Copyright © Marvin Test Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Product and company names listed are trademarks of their respective
companies.
Revision C    •   Updated Mar 17, 2026